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STATE AUDITOR & INSPECTOR

The following individuals or firms have been approved to perform public school audits for calendar year (CY) 2020:

License Permit

Firm/Individual Name Address Phone 4 M
2700 S. Fourth St
ANGEL, JOHNSTON & BLASINGAME, PC Chickasha, OK 73018 405.224.6363 11687 135
Steve Blasingame, CPA 8791 904457

steve@ajb-cpas.com

ARLEDGE & ASSOCIATES 309 N Bryant
A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION Edmond, OK 73034

Kelly J Schwarz, CPA 11635 577
kelly@jmacpas.com

405.348.0615 13277 116

110 N Elgin St, Ste 400

BKD, LLP (Tulsa) Tulsa. OK 74120 918.584.2900 12528 91715
Kevin Gore, CPA 12011 907545
kgore@bkd.com
Joel Haaser, CPA 17123 925

jhaaser@bkd.com

BRITTON KUYKENDALL & MILLER, CPAs, 204 E Franklin
PC Weatherford, OK 73096

James Kuykendall, CPA 5734 905277
bkmcpa@sbcglobal.net

580.772.3596 12364 91848

PO Box 790
CBEW PROFESSIONAL GROUP, LLP Cushing, OK 74023 918.225.4216 12475 91617

Charles E Crooks, CPA 14656 905456
ccrooks@chbew.com

PATRICK WILSON CARROLL, CPA 302 N Independence, Ste 103

. 580.234.5468 4081 906032
d/b/a CHAS W CARROLL, PA Enid, OK 73701

ccarroll@suddenlinkmail.com

104 S Muskogee Ave

CLAYTON ALAN CHAPMAN, CPA Tahlequah, OK 74464

918.456.9991 10385 1280

chap@intellex.com

102 N Seminole Ave
DAVID CLANIN, CPA Claremore, OK 74017 918.519.8336 15544 907086

david@clanincpa.com
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STATE AUDITOR & INSPECTOR

The following individuals or firms have been approved to perform public school audits for calendar year (CY) 2020:

Firm/Individual Name Address Phone ;mense #Perm|t
205 W 7th, Suite 201
STEVEN F CUNDIFF, CPA INC stillwater, OK 74074 405.372.4822 12192 16
Steven F. Cundiff, CPA 3765 904867

stevencundiff@hotmail.com

621 N Robinson Ave, Ste 200
Oklahoma City, OK 73102

Vanessa M Dutton, CPA 14716 906017

vdutton@eidebailly.com

EIDE BAILLY LLP 405.594.2000 12832 91901

119 Marshall Drive
WILLIAM A. (BILL) FORD lll, CPA Chandler, OK 74834 405.258.2405 4839 17

bafl19@aol.com

827 W Locust St
MICHAEL WAYNE GREEN, CPA stilwell, OK 74960 918.696.6298 8537 1139

mgreen.cpa.office@gmail.com

10026A S Mingo Rd, #309
Tulsa, OK 74133

Jack H Jenkins, Jr, CPA 11567 906307

jhicpa@jackhjenkinscpa.com

JENKINS & KEMPER, CPAs, PC 918.366.4440 13678 718

2007 N Commerce, #200
Ardmore, OK 73401

Mary E Johnson, CPA 10225 904861

maryj@j-acpas.com

MARY E JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES, PLLC 580.826.3539 13814 871

3545 NW 58 St, Ste 325C
Oklahoma City, OK 73112

Linda L Ahlschwede, CPA 5368 784

lahlschwede@cpa.com

JOHNSTON & AHLSCHWEDE, PC 405.917.7272 11966 161

314 S Broadway, Ste 207
Ada, OK 74820

Allen Bryant, Jr, CPA 8185 905914

abryant@cableone.net

JOHNSTON & BRYANT CPAs 580.332.5549 12316 91697
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The following individuals or firms have been approved to perform public school audits for calendar year (CY) 2020:

License Permit

Firm/Individual Name Address Phone 4 4

104 S Muskogee Ave

DREW KIMBLE, CPA Tahlequah, OK 74464

918.575.1873 18915 3914

drewkimble23@gmail.com

905 Falcon Rd
MARILYN J. KROLL, CPA, INC, PC Altus, OK 73521 580.482.6020 12787 91425

Marilyn J Kroll, CPA 3479 904565
marilynjkroll@sbcglobal.net

500 S Chestnut, PO Box 1015

Bristow, OK 74010 918.367.2208 7504 904240

RALPH C OSBORN JR, CPA

osborncpa0487 @sbcglobal.net

2101 N Willow Ave
KERRY JOHN PATTEN, CPA Broken Arrow, OK 74012 918.250.8838 5768 1406

kerry.patten@pattencpa.net

169 E 32nd St
PUTNAM & COMPANY, PLLC Edmond, OK 73013 405.348.3800 13280 53

Jerry W Putnam, CPA 5126 384

jwputnamcpa@gmail.com

210 Park Ave, Suite 1725
Oklahoma City, OK 73102

Mike Gibson, CPA 7269 906223

mike.gibson@rsmus.com

RSM US LLP 405.239.7961 13665 704

' Y/ o
ot n/ B\ ¥ ¥ K
@ N
x *
x *
x ¥ ¥xy
L/ *

101 N Main
SANDERS, BLEDSOE & HEWETT CPAs, LLP Broken Arrow, OK 74012 918.449.9991 12855 91403
Eric Bledsoe, CPA 15077 904103
Chris Gluuekson, CPA 17692 2217
Jeff Hewett, CPA 15279 907895

jhewett@sbhauditors.com

CHRISTOPHER A TURNER, PLLC
CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANT

Christopher A Turner, CPA

caturnercpa@catcpatx.com

217 North Jefferson Ave, Ste 2
Mount Pleasant, TX 75455

12931
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STATE AUDITOR & INSPECTOR

The following individuals or firms have been approved to perform public school audits for calendar year (CY) 2020:

Firm/Individual Name Address Phone L;cense :ermlt
607 E Main St
JOHN D TURRENTINE CPA, PC Stigler, OK 74462 918.967.2551 12458 91437
John Turrentine, CPA 14126 904627

jturrentine@sbcglobal.net

907 E 35th, Unit 4
Shawnee, OK 74084

Pamela R Dotson, CPA 7563 904784

wilsondotson@att.net

WILSON, DOTSON & ASSOCIATES, PLLC 405.273.4838 12253 540
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